CITY OF JONESBORO		P.O. BOX 1845 JONESBORO, AR 72403		CHANGE ORDER NO.		1	
							PO NUMBER
					Campbell Park Gra	anular Storage B	Building
NAME AND AD	DRESS OF CO	ONTRACTOR					
Bailey Contract	ors, Inc.						
LO1 CR 130, Boi	no, AR 7241	.6					
DESCRIPTION C	F WORK IN	CLUDED IN C	ONTRACT				
A. Delete o	verhead doc	ors from the	ore-engineering r	netal building			
3.							
<b>C.</b>							
<b>)</b> .							
<b>:</b> .							
CHANGES ORDE	RED AND R	EASON ORDI	ERED (List Individ	lual Changes as	A, B, C, D, etc.)		
<b>.</b>							
).							
<b>).</b>		Original	Contract	Revised	Negotiated	Original	Revised
D. Bid		Original Estimated	Contract	Revised Estimated	Negotiated C.O. Unit	Original Estimated	Revised Estimated
Bid Item	Unit	Estimated	Unit	Estimated	C.O. Unit	Estimated	Estimated
Bid Item No.	Unit L.S.	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No.	<b>Unit</b> L.S.	Estimated	Unit	Estimated	C.O. Unit Price	Estimated	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No.		Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No.		Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No. 2		Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	C.O. Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost
Bid Item No. 2		Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity 1	C.O. Unit Price \$ 26,588.00	Estimated Cost \$ 30,653.00	Estimated Cost \$ 26,588.0
Bid Item No.	L.S.	Estimated Quantity 1	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity 1 TOTAL	C.O. Unit Price \$ 26,588.00	Estimated Cost	Estimated Cost \$ 26,588.0
Bid Item No. 2	L.S.	Estimated Quantity  1	Unit Price \$ 30,653.00	Estimated Quantity  1  TOTAL  \$ 74,426.00	C.O. Unit Price \$ 26,588.00	Estimated Cost \$ 30,653.00	Estimated Cost \$ 26,588.0
Bid Item No. A. 2 B. C. Original Origin	L.S.	Estimated Quantity 1	Unit Price \$ 30,653.00	Estimated Quantity 1 TOTAL	C.O. Unit Price \$ 26,588.00	Estimated Cost \$ 30,653.00	Estimated Cost \$ 26,588.0

days. New contract

days.

Contract time increased by